Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	Form C-103 June 19, 2008
District 1	WELL API NO.
District II 1301 W Grand Ave Artesia NM Roate CE VICCONSERVATION DIVISION	30-025-39531
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 17 17 1010 Santa Fe, NM 87505	5. Indicate Type of Lease  STATE <b>x</b> FEE
District IV	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, MOBBSOCD 87505	o. State on & Gas Lease 110.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	İ
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well:	Lomas Rojas 26 State Com  8. Well Number
Oil Well 🕱 Gas Well 🗌 Other	8. Well Number  1H
2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number
EOG Resources, Inc. 3. Address of Operator	7377 10. Pool name or Wildcat
P.O. Box 2267 Midland, TX 79702	Red Hills; Bone Spring
4. Well Location	
Unit Letter D : 330 feet from the North line and	430 feet from the West line
Section 26 Township 25S Range 33E	NMPM County Lea
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR	R, etc.)
	no Poport or Other Date
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice	e, Report, or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	UBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUG AND ABANDON  REMEDIAL WOR	RK ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	RILLING OPNS. P AND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING  MULTIPLE COMPL  CASING/CEMEN	IT JOB
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	
OTHER: COM	pletion
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: At or recompletion.	
1/12/10 MIRU for completion.	
Perforate from 13529' to 13533', 0.42", 18 holes. RIH fo	or BHP pressure test.
1/18/10 POOH w/ BHP pressure test and evaluate data for frac. 2/07/10 Running PITA test.	
3/02 - 3/04/10 Swabbing	
4/05/10 Spot 3000 gal 10% acetic acid.	
4/07/10 Perforate from 13325' to 13342', 0.48", 36 holes. Shut i 4/13/10 Perform bradenhead squeeze of 5-1/2 X 9-5/8 annulus w/ 11	
4/13/10 Periodic Diabelibeat Squeeze Of 3-1/2 & 3-3/6 animits w/ 13	.50 SK 50:50 FOZ, 14.2 ppg, 1.24 yleid.
Spud Date: 11/27/09 Rig Release Date:	12/29/09
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowl	edge and belief.
the Color	
SIGNATURE Man TITLE Regul	atory Analyst DATE 5/10/10
Type or print name Stan Wagner E-mail address:	PHONE <u>432-686-3689</u>
For State Use Only	MAY 1 9 2010
APPROVED BY IIILE	DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):	

Submit 3 Copies Office	To Appropriate District	Enormy	State of New Mo		roac				orm C-103 June 19, 2008				
District I	District I							WELL API NO.					
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II  DISTRICT II  DISTRICT II							30-025-39531						
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM8821020 Courth St. Errongia Dr.							5. Indicate Type of Lease						
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1 77111 Santa Fe, NM 87505							STATE 😿 FEE 🗌						
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe MBBSOCD 87505							Oil & Gas L	ease No.					
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH							7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name:  Lomas Rojas 26 State Com						
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of W	'all•							tate Com					
Oil Well		Other				8. Well Number  1H							
2. Name of O	•					9. OGRII	Number	,					
	urces, Inc.					10 Pool	name or Wi						
3. Address of	Operator 2267 Midland, TX	79702				1	ls; Bone S						
4. Well Locat		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,											
Unit Lett	ter <u>D</u> :	330 fe	eet from the No	<b>rth</b> li	ne and	430	_ feet from	the We	stline				
Section	26	T	ownship 258	Range	33E	NMPM		County	Lea				
		11. Eleva	tion (Show whether <b>33</b> 0	<i>DR, RKB, .</i> <b>14' G</b> R	RT, GR, etc	c.)							
The state of the s	12 Check At	nropriate	Box to Indicate		f Notice. I	Report, or	r Other Da	ata					
	12. 0	. F F			,	1 * */							
ı	NOTICE OF INTE	ENTION <sup>-</sup>	го:		SUB	SEQUE	NT REPO	ORT OF:					
PERFORM RE	MEDIAL WORK	PLUG AN	D ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIA	AL WORK			ALTERING	CASING 🗌				
TEMPORARILY	Y ABANDON	CHANGE	PLANS	COMMEN	NCE DRILLI	NG OPNS.		P AND A					
PULL OR ALTE	ER CASING	MULTIPL	E COMPL	CASING/	CEMENT JO	ЭВ							
DOWNHOLE C	OMMINGLE												
OTHER:				OTHER:	complet	ion			<u> </u>				
	proposed or completed any proposed work). pletion.												
4/20/10	Frac w/ 95 bbls 3 210050 lbs 18/40				1212 bbls	XL gel,	48610 lbs	: 40/70 In	iterprop,				
4/21/10	Perforate from 13												
	Frac w/ 89 bbls 3	L5% HCL ac	id, 797 bbls Lin	ear gel,	2046 bbls	XL gel,	48260 lbs	: 40/70 In	iterprop,				
4/22/10	256700 lbs 18/40 Perforate from 12												
1, 22, 20	Frac w/ 187 bbls				3944 bb1	s XL gel,	, 45650 1b	xs 40/70 I	interprop,				
	6850 lbs 18/40 Ve	ersaprop,	9380 bbls water.										
Spud Date:	11/27/09		Rig Relea	ase Date:		12/29/09							
~		1		1		11 1	···						
I hereby certify	that the information a	bove is true	and complete to the	best of my	y knowledge	e and belie	Γ.						
SIGNATURE_	Stan We	rgr-	TIT	LE	Regulator	ry Analys	<b>t</b> D	ATE	5/10/10				
Type or print n	ame Stan Wagner		E-n	nail address	:		P	HONE <u>43</u> :	2-686-3689				
For State Use	Only	7/	_	PS	A POLEM	A ELMANNE	<b>S</b> h	MAL					
APPROVED B		my	TI'	rle			DA	TE MAY	1 9 2010				
Conditions of A	Approval (if any):												

Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexic		Form C-10				
	Resources	June 19, 2008					
1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs, NM 8724	WELL API NO. 30-025-39531						
District II 1301 W Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 District III	5. Indicate Type of Lease						
District III	STATE X FEE						
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.						
87505							
SUNDRY NOTICES A (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION	ND REPORTS ON WELLS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR N FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) P	PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name:				
PROPOSALS.)			Lomas Rojas 26 State Com				
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Other		8. Well Number				
2. Name of Operator	Other		9. OGRID Number				
EOG Resources, Inc.			7377				
3. Address of Operator		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10. Pool name or Wildcat				
P.O. Box 2267 Midland, TX 797	702		Red Hills; Bone Spring				
4. Well Location							
Unit Letter D:330	feet from theNorth	line and	430 feet from the West lin				
Section 26	Township <b>25S</b> Ra	inge <b>33E</b>	NMPM County Lea				
	Elevation (Show whether DE		c.)				
	priate Box to Indicate Na	ature of Notice, l	-				
NOTICE OF INTENTI	ON TO:  JG AND ABANDON   R ANGE PLANS   C	ature of Notice, l	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A				
NOTICE OF INTENTION PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUTEMPORARILY ABANDON CHAPULL OR ALTER CASING MUDOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	OR TO:  JG AND ABANDON   R ANGE PLANS   C LTIPLE COMPL   C	SUB SEMEDIAL WORK OMMENCE DRILLI ASING/CEMENT J	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A OB				
NOTICE OF INTENTI PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLU PEMPORARILY ABANDON CHAPULL OR ALTER CASING MU DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed opera	ON TO:  JG AND ABANDON	SUB EMEDIAL WORK OMMENCE DRILLI ASING/CEMENT JO OTHER: complete	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A OB				
NOTICE OF INTENTION OF THER:  13. Describe proposed or completed opera of starting any proposed work). SEE or recompletion.  4/22/10 Perforate from 12228' Frac w/ 98 bbls 15% H	ON TO:  JG AND ABANDON	SUB EMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLI ASING/CEMENT Junear details, and given the complete completions: Attach	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A OB  Lion  The pertinent dates, including estimated date in wellbore diagram of proposed completion  Libble Linear gel, 5075 bble XL gel,				
NOTICE OF INTENTI PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLU PEMPORARILY ABANDON CHAP PULL OR ALTER CASING MU DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed opera of starting any proposed work). SEE or recompletion.  4/22/10 Perforate from 12228' Frac w/ 98 bbls 15% H 94510 lbs 40/70 Intent 4/23/10 Perforate from 11928' Frac w/ 100 bbls 15% 1	ON TO:  JG AND ABANDON	SUB EMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLI ASING/CEMENT Journal OTHER: complete ment details, and give completions: Attach coles. Wersaprop, 13508 coles. ar gel, 5266 bbl	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A OB  Lion  The pertinent dates, including estimated date in wellbore diagram of proposed completion  Libble Linear gel, 5075 bble XL gel,				
NOTICE OF INTENTI PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLU PEMPORARILY ABANDON CHAP PULL OR ALTER CASING MU DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE  OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed opera of starting any proposed work). SEE or recompletion.  4/22/10 Perforate from 12228' Frac w/ 98 bbls 15% H 94510 lbs 40/70 Intent 4/23/10 Perforate from 11928' Frac w/ 100 bbls 15% 1	ON TO:  JG AND ABANDON	SUB EMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLI ASING/CEMENT Journal OTHER: complete completions: Attach coles. K HCL acid, 1231 Versaprop, 13508 coles. ar gel, 5266 bbl	SEQUENT REPORT OF:  ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. P AND A OB  Ction  We pertinent dates, including estimated date in wellbore diagram of proposed completion  A bbls Linear gel, 5075 bbls XL gel, B bbls water.				

OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly sta of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For or recompletion. 4/22/10 Perforate from 12228' to 12428', 0.4 Frac w/ 98 bbls 15% HCL acid, 190 bb 94510 lbs 40/70 Interprop, 231380 ll 4/23/10 Perforate from 11928' to 12124', 0.4 Frac w/ 100 bbls 15% HCL acid, 586 h 251100 lbs 18/40 Versaprop, 10175 bb 4/24/10 Perforate from 11628' to 11828', 0.4 11/27/09 R Spud Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and comple SIGNATURE. Type or print name Stan Wagner E-mail address: PHONE **432-686-3689** For State Use Only ENGINEER ENGINEER 1 9 2010 APPROVED BY\_ TITLE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any

Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District State of New Mexic	
Office Energy, Minerals and Natural	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 District II ON CONSED VATION D	WELL API NO. 30-025-39531
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artes 82 1 1000 G 1 G F	NIVISION 5
District III  1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410  District IV  MAY 1 1 2010  Santa Fe, NM 8750	
District IV MAY 1 1 2010 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
87505 HORRSOCO	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR F DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) F	PLUG BACK TO A OR SUCH
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well:	Lomas Rojas 26 State Com
Oil Well X Gas Well Other	8. Well Number  1H
2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number
EOG Resources, Inc.	7377
3. Address of Operator	10. Pool name or Wildcat
P.O. Box 2267 Midland, TX 79702  4. Well Location	Red Hills; Bone Spring
Unit Letter D: 330 feet from the North	line and 430 feet from the West line
Section 26 Township 25S Rar 11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	
11. Elevation (Show whether DK,	The state of the s
Activities and the second of t	Control of the state of the sta
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nat	ure of Notice, Report, or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON RE	MEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	DMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. P AND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING	ASING/CEMENT JOB
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	_
DOWN ICEL COMMINICALE	
OTHER:	THER: completion X
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertine	-
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Co or recompletion.	· ·
4/24/10 Frac w/ 122 bbls 15% HCL acid, 678 bbls Linear	r gel, 5276 bbls XL gel, 56506 lbs 40/70 Interprop,
233683 lbs 18/40 Versaprop, 9683 bbls water.	
Perforate from 11328' to 11528', 0.40", 54 ho	
Frac w/ 100 bbls 15% HCL acid, 677 bbls Linear 189640 lbs 18/40 Versaprop, 9315 bbls water.	r gel, 4839 bbls XL gel, 54650 lbs 40/70 Interprop,
4/26/10 Perforate from 11028' to 11228', 0.40", 54 ho	
4/27/10 Frac w/ 100 bbls 15% HCL acid, 888 bbls Linear	
248811 lbs 18/40 Versaprop, 10216 bbls water.	
11 /07 /00	10/00/00
Spud Date: 11/27/09 Rig Release I	Date: 12/29/09
I have been smaller about the first and the first and the been stated as the been stated	4 · f · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the bes	t of my knowledge and belief.
SIGNATURE Stan Wagner TITLE	Regulatory Analyst DATE 5/10/10
	PHONE 432-686-3689
For State Use Only	MAY 1 9 2010
APPROVED BY TITLE	DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):	<b>&gt;</b>

Submit 3 Copie	es To Appropriate District	E	State of New N		<b>1</b> #000				orm C-103			
	D. H.L. NN 97240 500 500	Energy,	Minerals and Na	turai Resot	arces	WELL AI	PI NO.		June 19, 2008			
District II	trict I 5 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 Frict II 1 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 1 270 South St. Francis Dr						30-025-39					
District III	rict III 1220 South St. Francis Dr.						5. Indicate Type of Lease  STATE <b>x</b> FEE					
1000 Rio Brazo District IV	Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 MAY 1 1 2010 Santa Fe, NM 87505											
1220 S. St. Fran 87505	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 705BSOCD							ease No.				
(DO NOT USE	SUNDRY NOTICE THIS FORM FOR PROPORESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION OF THE PROPORT OF TH	SALS TO DR	ILL OR TO DEEPEN	I OR PLUG B	BACK TO A	7. Lease	Name or Ur	nit Agreeme	nt Name:			
PROPOSALS.	)			,			ojas 26 St	ate Com				
1. Type of V Oil Well		Other				8. Well Number						
2. Name of 0		- Other				9. OGRID						
	sources, Inc.						7377					
3. Address of	_	70700				1	name or Wi Ls: Bone S					
4. Well Loca	ox 2267 Midland, TX ation	79702				Ked HII.	is; boile s	ргид				
Unit Le		<b>330</b> fe	et from the N	orth 1	ine and	430	feet from	the <b>Wes</b>	stline			
Section	26	To	ownship <b>25</b> 5	Range	33E	NMPM		County	Lea			
			ion (Show whethe	r DR, RKB,	RT, GR, etc	c.)	Plant 1					
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O			<del>- "</del>	344' GR					P.C. Transcon			
	12. Check Ap	propriate	Box to Indicate	e Nature o	of Notice, I	Report, or	Other Da	ata				
				1	01.15	0501151	IT DED	NDT OF				
	NOTICE OF INTE	NIION	O:	1		SEQUE	NT REPO					
PERFORM RI	EMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AN	D ABANDON 🔲	REMEDI	AL WORK			ALTERING	CASING [			
TEMPORARII	LY ABANDON	CHANGE	PLANS	COMME	NCE DRILLI	ING OPNS. P AND A						
PULL OR ALT	TER CASING	MULTIPLI	ECOMPL	CASING	CEMENT JO	OB						
DOWNHOLE	COMMINGLE											
			_									
OTHER:				OTHER:					<u> </u>			
	e proposed or completed ng any proposed work). apletion.											
4/27/10	Perforate from 10											
	Frac w/ 95 bbls 1 216051 lbs 18/40				, 3996 bbl	s XL gel,	99459 1b	s 40/70 I	nterprop,			
	Perforate from 10											
	Frac w/ 100 bbls				, 4853 bbl	s XL gel,	57220 1b	s 40/70 I	nterprop,			
	194650 lbs 18/40 Perforate from 10											
	reflorate fram 10	120 00 1	0520 , 0.40 , 5	a intes.								
								7				
Spud Date:	11/27/09		Rig Rel	ease Date:		12/29/09		]				
I hereby certif	fy that the information all	ove is true	and complete to the	ne best of m	y knowledge	e and belief			<del></del>			
SIGNATURE	Star Na		TI	TLE	Regulato	ry Analys	<u>ե</u>	ATE	5/10/10			
Type or print	name Stan Wagner		E-	mail addres				HONE <u>432</u>	2-686-3689			
For State Use	e Only	<del>-</del> /-	•	فيو	الكلكاراط	A ENGINE	<b>R</b> R	MAN	1 9 2010			
APPROVED		- Luis	T	ITLE			DA					
Conditions of	Approval (if any):											

Submit 3 Copie Office	es To Appropriate Dis	trict	<b></b>		f New Me							orm C-103	
District I							June 19, 2008 WELL API NO.						
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87340 District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 1220 South St. Francis Dr							30-025-39531						
							5. Indicate Type of Lease						
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87416 17 2010 Santa Fe, NM 87505							STATE x FEE						
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, HOBBSOCD 87505							6. State	Oil & Ga	is Lease No	0.			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH							7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name:  Lomas Rojas 26 State Com						
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of V								8. Well		State C			
Oil Well			Othe	r				1H					
2. Name of C	•							9. OGRID Number					
	cources, Inc.							10 D1		377			
3. Address o	or Operator ox 2267 Midlan	d. TX	79702							Wildcat ne Spring			
4. Well Loca		A, 11.	75702					1004 1213	15, 10.	<u> </u>			
Unit Le	etter <b>D</b>	_::	330 f	eet from th	ie <b>N</b> or	rth	line and	430	_ feet fro	om the	Wes	it line	
Section	26		Т	'ownship	25S	Range	33E	NMPM		County	У	Lea	
7 <b>9</b>	1.e. † I	eren Tugur (2012) Santa Santa (1912)			v whether		RT, GR, etc	c.)		-try			
The state of the s	12. Che	ck Ap	propriate	Box to l			of Notice, I	Report, c	r Other	Data	medica ca.	A. A. S. S. SHITOLOGO S. M. S. S. S.	
			· -										
	NOTICE OF	INTE	NTION .	TO:			SUB	SEQUE	NT RE	PORT (	OF:		
PERFORM RE	EMEDIAL WORK		PLUG AN	D ABAND	ON 🔲	REMED	IAL WORK			ALTEF	≀ING	CASING	
TEMPORARIL	_Y ABANDON		CHANGE	PLANS		СОММЕ	ENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS	i. 🗀	P AND	) A		
PULL OR ALT	ER CASING		MULTIPL	E COMPL		CASING	G/CEMENT JO	DВ					
DOWNHOLE (	COMMINGLE												
OTHER:						OTHER:	complet	ion				X	
	e proposed or coming any proposed with proposed with proposed with the proposed with the proposed with the proposed with the proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments are proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments and the proposed or comments are proposed or comments a												
4/28/10	Frac w/ 170						1, 6029 bbl	s XL gel	<b>, 4</b> 5090	lbs 40/7	70 II	nterprop,	
4/29/10	240563 lbs 1 Perforate fr												
4/29/10	Frac w/ 111 156675 lbs 1	bbls 1	.5% HCL a	cid, 669	bbls Li	near gel	L, 5873 bbl	s XL gel	<b>, 44</b> 587	1bs 40/7	70 II:	nterprop,	
	Rig down fra			-			lout frac	plugs an	d clean	out.			
5/02/10	RIH w/ 2-7/8				-								
_	Place well c	n prod	luction.		•								
Spud Date:	11/27/09 Rig Release Date:							12/29/09					
I hereby certif	y that the informa	ition ab	ove is true	and comp	lete to the	best of m	ny knowledge	and belie	f.				
CYCLY MYDD	ft.	2/1			-		D1-4	<b>-</b>				. (4.0.(4.0	
SIGNATURE	- June 1		7		TIT	LE	Regulator	y Analys	SC	_DATE _		5/10/10	
	name <u>Stan Wagn</u>	netr			E-m	ail addres	ss:					-686-3689	
For State Use							PANSTERNA	ENGINE			YAI	1 9 2010	
APPROVED I Conditions of	BYApproval (if any)	72	aug.		TIT	LE	-			DATE			